120 Walker Drive, Brampton, Ontario, L6T 4G9 , Canada
Toll Free: 1.877.765.3722     Fax: 905.457.1115    www.soleracorp.com
Since product development is an on-going process, Solera reserves the right to change the information on this spec sheet.
Date Modified: 06-14-2023  1
Name
FLU-12
FLU-24
FLU-36

Polar Graph:
D
Listing:
Complies to CSA and UL standards.
Recessed in T-bar
A
Recessed in solid ceiling
FOALCOALCXAL
FLU-12
FLU-18
A B
12”
18”
11 1/2”
17 1/2”
FLU-24 24” 23 1/2”
FLU-36 36” 35”
FLU-48 48” 46 3/4”
FLU-60 60” 58 3/4”
FLU-72 72” 70 3/4”
Mounting
Lens types
Side view